Adelaide Convention Centre

30th March 2015
Riverbank Room 7&8, Lower Level

Possibly the best pain meeting in the world is back.

TIME

8.30
9.00

9.10

9.40

10.05
10.20

SPEAKER

REGISTRATION

INTRODUCTION : Prof Lorimer Moseley (University
of South Australia)

Prof Bob Coghill (Wake Forest Medical University,
USA)

Prof Glenn King (University of Queensland)

PhD presentations (Flinders, UniSA, Adelaide)
Dr Mark Catley (University of South Australia)

Brain Mechanisms Supporting the Subjective
Experience of Pain

Thinking outside the box: could venomous animals
provide the next generation of analgesics?

TBC

Assessing tactile acuity: Clinical evidence of pain-
related brain changes?

MORNING TEA/Posters session 2 chair: Rainer Haberberger

11.10

11.20

11.30

11.55

12.20

12:45

Anne burke

Prof Paul Rolan
Dr Susan Evans (Pelvic Pain SA)
Dr Jim Hearn (Southern Cross University)

Dr David Butler (NOI)

LUNCH/Posters session 3 chair: Anne Burke

The most exciting development this year in clinical

psychology
The most exciting development this year in clinical

pharmacology
Gender and Pain

Pain and the Human Condition

If we are so good, why are people so bad?

1:45

2:10

2:35
2:50

Prof Peter O’Sullivan (Curtin University)

Dr Sanam Mustafa (Adelaide University)

PhD presentations (Adelaide, Flinders, UniSA)
Dr Sam Whittle (QEH)

AFTERNOON TEA/Posters session 4 chair Paul Rolan

A cognitive functional approach to manage
disabling back pain

Receptor-Receptor Interactions: Key to
understanding pain?

TBC.

Fibromyalgia from a rheumatology world-view.

3:40
4:10

4:35
5:00

A/Prof Kevin Vowles, (University of New Mexico)
A/Prof Stuart Brierley (Adelaide University)

Dr James McAuley (Neuroscience Research Australia)

CLOSING REMARKS - Prof Mark Hutchinson
(Adelaide University)

ACT

Recent developments in the treatment of chronic
visceral pain

Optimised reassurance - the new black?

5:15 Close

Posters will be on display throughout the day.

SPONSORED BY:

MAC

Returnto P
WorkSA

bioCSL @) sriset.,

T3] THE UNIVERSITY
== OF ADELAIDE

AUSTRALA

wFlm_ders
UNIVERSITY



