Adelaide Convention Centre 30th March 2015 Riverbank Room 7&8, Lower Level



Possibly the best pain meeting in the world is back.

TIME	SPEAKER	TOPIC
8.30	REGISTRATION	
9.00	INTRODUCTION: Prof Lorimer Moseley (University of South Australia)	
9.10	Prof Bob Coghill (Wake Forest Medical University, USA)	Brain Mechanisms Supporting the Subjective Experience of Pain
9.40	Prof Glenn King (University of Queensland)	Thinking outside the box: could venomous animals provide the next generation of analgesics?
10.05	PhD presentations (Flinders, UniSA, Adelaide)	TBC
10.20	Dr Mark Catley (University of South Australia)	Assessing tactile acuity: Clinical evidence of pain-related brain changes?
10:40	MORNING TEA/Posters session 2 chair: Rainer Haber	rberger
11.10	Anne burke	The most exciting development this year in clinical
11.20	Prof Paul Rolan	psychology The most exciting development this year in clinical pharmacology
11.30	Dr Susan Evans (Pelvic Pain SA)	Gender and Pain
11.55	Dr Jim Hearn (Southern Cross University)	Pain and the Human Condition
12.20	Dr David Butler (NOI)	If we are so good, why are people so bad?
12:45	LUNCH/Posters session 3 chair: Anne Burke	
12:45 1:45	LUNCH/Posters session 3 chair: Anne Burke Prof Peter O'Sullivan (Curtin University)	A cognitive functional approach to manage disabling back pain
1:45	Prof Peter O'Sullivan (Curtin University)	disabling back pain Receptor-Receptor Interactions: Key to
1:45 2:10	Prof Peter O'Sullivan (Curtin University) Dr Sanam Mustafa (Adelaide University)	disabling back pain Receptor-Receptor Interactions: Key to understanding pain?
1:45 2:10 2:35	Prof Peter O'Sullivan (Curtin University) Dr Sanam Mustafa (Adelaide University) PhD presentations (Adelaide, Flinders, UniSA)	disabling back pain Receptor-Receptor Interactions: Key to understanding pain? TBC. Fibromyalgia from a rheumatology world-view.
1:45 2:10 2:35 2:50	Prof Peter O'Sullivan (Curtin University) Dr Sanam Mustafa (Adelaide University) PhD presentations (Adelaide, Flinders, UniSA) Dr Sam Whittle (QEH)	disabling back pain Receptor-Receptor Interactions: Key to understanding pain? TBC. Fibromyalgia from a rheumatology world-view.
1:45 2:10 2:35 2:50 3:15	Prof Peter O'Sullivan (Curtin University) Dr Sanam Mustafa (Adelaide University) PhD presentations (Adelaide, Flinders, UniSA) Dr Sam Whittle (QEH) AFTERNOON TEA/Posters session 4 chair Paul Rolan	disabling back pain Receptor-Receptor Interactions: Key to understanding pain? TBC. Fibromyalgia from a rheumatology world-view.
1:45 2:10 2:35 2:50 3:15 3:40	Prof Peter O'Sullivan (Curtin University) Dr Sanam Mustafa (Adelaide University) PhD presentations (Adelaide, Flinders, UniSA) Dr Sam Whittle (QEH) AFTERNOON TEA/Posters session 4 chair Paul Rolandary A/Prof Kevin Vowles, (University of New Mexico)	disabling back pain Receptor-Receptor Interactions: Key to understanding pain? TBC. Fibromyalgia from a rheumatology world-view. ACT Recent developments in the treatment of chronic
1:45 2:10 2:35 2:50 3:15 3:40 4:10	Prof Peter O'Sullivan (Curtin University) Dr Sanam Mustafa (Adelaide University) PhD presentations (Adelaide, Flinders, UniSA) Dr Sam Whittle (QEH) AFTERNOON TEA/Posters session 4 chair Paul Rolan A/Prof Kevin Vowles, (University of New Mexico) A/Prof Stuart Brierley (Adelaide University)	disabling back pain Receptor-Receptor Interactions: Key to understanding pain? TBC. Fibromyalgia from a rheumatology world-view. ACT Recent developments in the treatment of chronic visceral pain

Posters will be on display throughout the day.

SPONSORED BY:















